2016 Midwest Results

Final Team Rankings

Rank Team

O 0 N NN WD =

[N N e N T el el Bl el e e
S IR Il Il IS IRl Bl Il Bl el B

University at Buffalo

Case Western Reserve University

Marquette University
Syracuse University
Wayne State University
Ohio Northern University
Northern Illinois University
Loyola University Chicago
University of Michigan
University of Iowa
University of Chicago
University of Wisconsin
DePaul University
Michigan State University
University of Illinois
Northwestern University
Chicago-Kent College of Law

Western Michigan University

Wins |Losses Raw Pts. Round Pts.

== = R, R, NN N NN W W W AN DD

0

Indiana University - Bloomington |0

Indiana University - Indianapolis |0

0

0
0
0
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4

3215
3182
3178
2993.5
31285
3125
2848
3226.5
3074
2978
2929
2793.5
2960
2896.5
2838.5
2785
2683.5
2897
2779
2571

29
305
315
28
30
245
16.5
22
20
21
18
17
16

55
14.5
11
9

6

2

Top 30 Oralists (Two or more matches)

Note that according to Official Rule 10.6, the lowest score an oralist received
is discarded for purposes of determining the oralist's average score.

Rank |Name Team Avg. Score # Matches
1. Megan Weaver Loyola University Chicago 98.2 2
2 Stephen Perrott Case Western Reserve University |95 2
3 Eric Connon Case Western Reserve University 94.6 2
4. Eric Carlson Syracuse University 942 2
5 Kerry Battenfeld University at Buffalo 94 2
Chris Nelson University of Chicago 94 2



Colin Stephenson Marquette University 94 2

Gail Jankowski Loyola University Chicago 93.9 2
9. Joel Chappelle Marquette University 93.8 2
10.  |Maria Puppo-Martinez DePaul University 93.6 2
11.  |Noah Goldberg Case Western Reserve University 93.4 2

Andrew Depoorter Loyola University Chicago 93.4 2
13.  |Cristina Solis Western Michigan University 92.6 2
14.  |Anna Gordan University of Michigan 924 2
15.  |Yekaterina Reyzis University of Michigan 92.1 2
16.  |Steven Fisher University at Buffalo 92 2
17. | Keely McWhorter Ohio Northern University 91.9090909090909 4
18.  |Emily Eckert University at Buffalo 91.8 2
19. |Deven Parmar University of Chicago 91.6 2
20. |Steven Fildes University at Buffalo 914 2
21.  |Solomon Gatton Marquette University 91.3 2
22.  |Bryon Eagon University of Wisconsin 912 2
23. |Kelsey Boehm University of Wisconsin 90.1 2
24.  |Chandler Carney Indiana University - Indianapolis |89.8 2
25.  |Sarah Cravens Wayne State University 89.7 2
26. |Samantha Rutter Ohio Northern University 89.6 2

Richard Benson Indiana University - Bloomington |89.6 2
28.  |Michael Brey University of Iowa 89.2 2
29. |Alpha Taylor Case Western Reserve University (88.8 2
30. |Michael Gioia Ohio Northern University 88.6 2

Top Ten Memorials

Rank Team Total Applicant Respondent
1. Wayne State University 532 262 270
2. University at Buffalo 513 256 257
3. Loyola University Chicago 506 246 260
4. Marquette University 502 229 273
5. Case Western Reserve University 486 (250 236
6. Ohio Northern University 485 (232 253
7. University of lowa 484 (216 268
8. University of Michigan 476 261 215
9. Western Michigan University 472 248 224



10. |DePaul University 465 |275 190

Advanced Rounds
Quarterfinals
Advancing Team Losing Team
University at Buffalo Loyola University Chicago
Ohio Northern University Marquette University
Wayne State University Syracuse University
Case Western Reserve University Northern Illinois University
Semifinals
Advancing Team Losing Team
Ohio Northern University University at Buffalo
Wayne State University Case Western Reserve University
Finals
Champions Runner Up

Wayne State University Ohio Northern University




