2016 Midwest Results

Final Team Rankings

Rank	Team	Wins	Losses	Raw Pts.	Round Pts.
1.	University at Buffalo	4	0	3215	29
2.	Case Western Reserve University	4	0	3182	30.5
3.	Marquette University	4	0	3178	31.5
4.	Syracuse University	4	0	2993.5	28
5.	Wayne State University	3	1	3128.5	30
6.	Ohio Northern University	3	1	3125	24.5
7.	Northern Illinois University	3	1	2848	16.5
8.	Loyola University Chicago	2	2	3226.5	22
9.	University of Michigan	2	2	3074	20
10.	University of Iowa	2	2	2978	21
11.	University of Chicago	2	2	2929	18
12.	University of Wisconsin	2	2	2793.5	17
13.	DePaul University	1	3	2960	16
14.	Michigan State University	1	3	2896.5	8
15.	University of Illinois	1	3	2838.5	5.5
16.	Northwestern University	1	3	2785	14.5
17.	Chicago-Kent College of Law	1	3	2683.5	11
18.	Western Michigan University	0	4	2897	9
19.	Indiana University - Bloomington	0	4	2779	6
20.	Indiana University - Indianapolis	0	4	2571	2

Top 30 Oralists (Two or more matches)

Note that according to Official Rule 10.6, the lowest score an oralist received is discarded for purposes of determining the oralist's average score.

Rank	Name	Team	Avg. Score	# Matches
1.	Megan Weaver	Loyola University Chicago	98.2	2
2.	Stephen Perrott	Case Western Reserve University	95	2
3.	Eric Connon	Case Western Reserve University	94.6	2
4.	Eric Carlson	Syracuse University	94.2	2
5.	Kerry Battenfeld	University at Buffalo	94	2
	Chris Nelson	University of Chicago	94	2

	Colin Stephenson	Marquette University	94	2
8.	Gail Jankowski	Loyola University Chicago	93.9	2
9.	Joel Chappelle	Marquette University	93.8	2
10.	Maria Puppo-Martinez	DePaul University	93.6	2
11.	Noah Goldberg	Case Western Reserve University	93.4	2
	Andrew Depoorter	Loyola University Chicago	93.4	2
13.	Cristina Solis	Western Michigan University	92.6	2
14.	Anna Gordan	University of Michigan	92.4	2
15.	Yekaterina Reyzis	University of Michigan	92.1	2
16.	Steven Fisher	University at Buffalo	92	2
17.	Keely McWhorter	Ohio Northern University	91.9090909090909	4
18.	Emily Eckert	University at Buffalo	91.8	2
19.	Deven Parmar	University of Chicago	91.6	2
20.	Steven Fildes	University at Buffalo	91.4	2
21.	Solomon Gatton	Marquette University	91.3	2
22.	Bryon Eagon	University of Wisconsin	91.2	2
23.	Kelsey Boehm	University of Wisconsin	90.1	2
24.	Chandler Carney	Indiana University - Indianapolis	89.8	2
25.	Sarah Cravens	Wayne State University	89.7	2
26.	Samantha Rutter	Ohio Northern University	89.6	2
	Richard Benson	Indiana University - Bloomington	89.6	2
28.	Michael Brey	University of Iowa	89.2	2
29.	Alpha Taylor	Case Western Reserve University	88.8	2
30.	Michael Gioia	Ohio Northern University	88.6	2

Top Ten Memorials

Rank	Team	Total	Applicant	Respondent
1.	Wayne State University	532	262	270
2.	University at Buffalo	513	256	257
3.	Loyola University Chicago	506	246	260
4.	Marquette University	502	229	273
5.	Case Western Reserve University	486	250	236
6.	Ohio Northern University	485	232	253
7.	University of Iowa	484	216	268
8.	University of Michigan	476	261	215
9.	Western Michigan University	472	248	224

10. DePaul University 465 2	275	190
-----------------------------	-----	-----

Advanced Rounds

Quarterfinals

Advancing Team	Losing Team
University at Buffalo	Loyola University Chicago
Ohio Northern University	Marquette University
Wayne State University	Syracuse University
Case Western Reserve University	Northern Illinois University

Semifinals

Advancing Team	Losing Team
Ohio Northern University	University at Buffalo
Wayne State University	Case Western Reserve University

Finals

Champions	Runner Up
Wayne State University	Ohio Northern University